Table of Contents

Preface
Introduction
PURsSUING THE VISION

LAYING THE FOUNDATION
Isaiah Thomas as Printer, Collector, Historian, and Benefactor

Hannah Mather Crocker and the Mather Family Library
William Bentley and His Library
Christopher Columbus Baldwin Collects for AAS

Lucy and Sarah Chase Collect Contemporary History

LATE NINETEENTH-CENTURY BENEFACTORS
The Brinley and Cooke Sales

Three Prominent Worcester Members and Collectors

COLLECTING IN THE TWENTIETH CENTURY
Charles Henry Taylor, Collector Extraordinaire
American Literature and Poetry
Early Americana
Collecting in Specialized Fields
The Book Trades
Two Worcester Collectors
Westward Expansion
Children’s Book Collecting

A VisioN REALIZED

AAS and the Bibliography of Early American Imprints

Collection Development and Responsible Stewardship

Hand List for the Exhibition
Figures

References

13
25
31
39
47

51
61

73
75
89
99
111
123
129
137
153

173
187

205
217
219



