Table of Contents

Preface	5
Introduction	7
Pursuing the Vision	
LAYING THE FOUNDATION	
Isaiah Thomas as Printer, Collector, Historian, and Benefactor	13
Hannah Mather Crocker and the Mather Family Library	25
William Bentley and His Library	31
Christopher Columbus Baldwin Collects for AAS	39
Lucy and Sarah Chase Collect Contemporary History	47
LATE NINETEENTH-CENTURY BENEFACTORS	
The Brinley and Cooke Sales	51
Three Prominent Worcester Members and Collectors	61
Collecting in the Twentieth Century	73
Charles Henry Taylor, Collector Extraordinaire	75
American Literature and Poetry	89
Early Americana	99
Collecting in Specialized Fields	111
The Book Trades	123
Two Worcester Collectors	129
Westward Expansion	137
Children's Book Collecting	153
A VISION REALIZED	
AAS and the Bibliography of Early American Imprints	173
Collection Development and Responsible Stewardship	187
Hand List for the Exhibition	205
Figures	217
References	219